
MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

ROUNDS BIRDS 2021

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 DAVE RHEINSCHMIDT 11 265 24.091 A

2 JODY GIESE 14 337 24.071 AA

3 JEVRET GIESE 14 335 23.929 AA

4 BRAD STEPAN 13 310 23.846 AA

5 TRENT RUCHTI 16 379 23.688 AA

6 DARYL KLEINE 16 378 23.625 AA

7 ROGER BRZEZINSKI 16 378 23.625 AA

8 AYDEN ZEKA 16 377 23.563 Jr-AA

9 JADEN REED 16 375 23.438 Jr-AA

10 TREVOR MICHLIG 16 374 23.375 AA

11 PHIL PETERSON 15 350 23.333 AA

12 NICK FICKEN 14 324 23.143 AA

13 LARRY PETERSON 16 369 23.063 AA

14 TONY KOPCHINSKI 14 321 22.929 AA

15 RAY FICKEN 16 366 22.875 A

16 JIM BITTNER 16 365 22.813 AA

17 MIKE LANE 14 319 22.786 AA

18 PHIL BAUMANN 14 319 22.786 A

19 MIKE BUSH 16 364 22.750 AA

20 BOB KRIEG 14 318 22.714 AA

21 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 15 340 22.667 Jr-A

22 JACK  SCHIPPERS 16 361 22.563 Jr-B

23 JAMES BITTNER Jr. 16 360 22.500 A

24 KAEDEN LUDWIG 16 360 22.500 Jr-B

25 JIM RHIENSCHMIDT 13 292 22.462 AA

26 ANDREA KRZANOWSKI 16 359 22.438 AA

27 TIM BRZEZINSKI 16 359 22.438 AA

28 JOEL JUHLKE 16 359 22.438 AA

29 RON INDA 16 359 22.438 A

30 MARK TAUFERNER 16 359 22.438 AA

31 ROY EWOLDT 14 314 22.429 AA

32 PRESTON HALLAS 13 291 22.385 AA

33 MARK MICHLIG 14 313 22.357 AA

34 JEFF SEIS 12 268 22.333 A

35 CHRIS LANG 10 222 22.200 A

36 CLINT ICZKOWSKI 10 222 22.200 AA

37 AL BROD 11 244 22.182 AA

38 JAY HINTZ 15 332 22.133 A

39 ZANDER DEININGER 16 354 22.125 Jr-C

40 MATT KOEHLER 16 353 22.063 A

41 BRANDON OLSON 11 242 22.000 Jr-C

42 RYAN ICZKOWSKI 12 264 22.000 AA

43 MIKE MAGUIRE 10 219 21.900 AA

44 CANYON SUCHON 16 350 21.875 Jr-D

45 LEXIE FLEES 16 350 21.875 Jr-A

46 CIAN JAEGER 16 349 21.813 Jr-B

47 JOHN MOSS 13 283 21.769 A

48 KEVIN KAZMIERCZAK 16 348 21.750 A

49 BOB FOCHS 16 348 21.750 A

50 DAVE REED 15 325 21.667 AA

51 WES FLETCHER 15 324 21.600 AA

52 ANDY ADAMS 12 259 21.583 A

53 TYLER POLKA 14 302 21.571 A

54 REECE ZEBRO 16 345 21.563 Jr-B

55 KURT MUELLER 6 129 21.500 AA

56 DOUG SCHULTZ 16 344 21.500 B

57 KYLE ALTERS 16 344 21.500 A

58 ALLEN WANTA 13 278 21.385 A

59 SAWYER LENCH 16 342 21.375 Jr-A

60 CHRIS NELSON 12 256 21.333 B

61 MIKE YANG 11 234 21.273 A

62 CORY SEIS 13 276 21.231 A

63 TOM OLSON 14 297 21.214 B

64 PHIL STASZAK 15 318 21.200 A

65 DAVE SCHAETZL 16 339 21.188 AA

66 MAC BOBOR 12 254 21.167 A

67 CURT BESTE 15 317 21.133 A

68 KATELYN GORSKI 16 338 21.125 Jr-B

69 JACE NECHUTA 16 336 21.000 Jr-B

70 STACY SUCHON 16 336 21.000 C

71 LUKE KRAMER 16 336 21.000 B

72 MYRANDA HAYES 10 210 21.000 B

73 TRAVIS RETRUM 14 291 20.786 B

74 PATRICK REED 12 249 20.750 B

75 BRAM BRZEZINSKI 14 290 20.714 Jr-D

76 ALLEN DAVIDOWSKI 16 330 20.625 B

77 MERRICK BROD 13 268 20.615 Jr-C

78 ANDY BOWER 16 329 20.563 B

79 JERIK GIESE 13 267 20.538 A

80 JOSH JENSEN 16 328 20.500 B

81 CARTER DAUL 15 307 20.467 Jr-B

82 TED KOEHLER   16 326 20.375 A

83 BRIAN HELDING 16 326 20.375 B

84 MATT SWEDOWSKI 14 285 20.357 A

85 ZACH DEININGER 15 305 20.333 Jr-C

86 KORBIN D'ACQUISTO 16 324 20.250 Jr-C

87 TOM STEPAN 13 261 20.077 B

88 LENNY LANG 16 320 20.000 A

89 GARY KLOTZBUECHER 10 200 20.000 B

90 BENTLEY VEHLOW 16 318 19.875 Jr-C

91 ZACH FOCHS 16 318 19.875 Jr-C

92 MATT BARNES 11 217 19.727 B

93 STEVE KENNEDY 14 273 19.500 C

94 MATTHEW OBREMSKI 14 273 19.500 Jr-C

95 BOB HAYES 11 214 19.455 B

96 ADAM OLSON 12 233 19.417 B

97 GARY SONDOLSKI 13 252 19.385 A

98 LYDIA WELCH 16 310 19.375 Jr-C

99 ETHAN COLDEN 16 307 19.188 Jr-C

100 MIKE TIMM 9 172 19.111 B

101 MARK NINNEMANN 12 229 19.083 B

102 MASON POMPO 10 190 19.000 Jr-C

103 JACOB HAUPT 6 113 18.833 C

104 COLTAN BOWER 9 169 18.778 Jr-D

105 COHEN ICZKOWSKI 9 169 18.778 Jr-D

106 KRIS REBMAN 15 279 18.600 C

107 JOHN SCHWANTZ 15 278 18.533 C

108 AUBREY BRZEZINSKI 16 291 18.188 Jr-C

109 CHAD POMPO 8 138 17.250 C

110 BOB HACKBARTH 10 168 16.800 C

111 MIKE DOBRINSKA 16 268 16.750 D

112 MIKE REED 14 234 16.714 Jr-D

113 PAUL DEININGER 16 266 16.625 C

114 CHRISTIAN SHAW 8 133 16.625 Jr-D

115 BOB BERNHARDT 16 265 16.563 C

116 BRENDA PESAVENTO 12 196 16.333 D

117 JOSH WIESE 13 202 15.538 D

118 EVAN JOHNSON 13 194 14.923 Jr-D

119 FRAN CLARK 10 149 14.900 D

120 DUSTAN NEWMAN 11 163 14.818 D

121 CARTER KLAP 6 86 14.333 Jr-D

122 DARREN KRZANOWSKI 4 53 13.250 B

123 OWEN LENCH 16 178 11.125 Jr-D



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

ROUNDS BIRDS 2020

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 JODY GIESE 14 337 24.071 AA

2 JEVRET GIESE 14 335 23.929 AA

3 BRAD STEPAN 13 310 23.846 AA

4 TRENT RUCHTI 16 379 23.688 AA

5 DARYL KLEINE 16 378 23.625 AA

6 ROGER BRZEZINSKI 16 378 23.625 AA

7 AYDEN ZEKA 16 377 23.563 Jr-AA

8 JADEN REED 16 375 23.438 Jr-AA

9 TREVOR MICHLIG 16 374 23.375 AA

10 PHIL PETERSON 15 350 23.333 AA

11 NICK FICKEN 14 324 23.143 AA

12 LARRY PETERSON 16 369 23.063 AA

13 TONY KOPCHINSKI 14 321 22.929 AA

14 JIM BITTNER 16 365 22.813 AA

15 MIKE LANE 14 319 22.786 AA

16 MIKE BUSH 16 364 22.750 AA

17 BOB KRIEG 14 318 22.714 AA

18 JIM RHIENSCHMIDT 13 292 22.462 AA

19 ANDREA KRZANOWSKI 16 359 22.438 AA

20 TIM BRZEZINSKI 16 359 22.438 AA

21 JOEL JUHLKE 16 359 22.438 AA

22 MARK TAUFERNER 16 359 22.438 AA

23 ROY EWOLDT 14 314 22.429 AA

24 MARK MICHLIG 14 313 22.357 AA

25 CLINT ICZKOWSKI 10 222 22.200 AA

26 AL BROD 11 244 22.182 AA

27 RYAN ICZKOWSKI 12 264 22.000 AA

28 MIKE MAGUIRE 10 219 21.900 AA

29 DAVE REED 15 325 21.667 AA

30 WES FLETCHER 15 324 21.600 AA

31 DAVE SCHAETZL 16 339 21.188 AA



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

ROUNDS BIRDS 2020

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 DAVE RHEINSCHMIDT 11 265 24.091 A

2 RAY FICKEN 16 366 22.875 A

3 PHIL BAUMANN 14 319 22.786 A

4 JAMES BITTNER Jr. 16 360 22.500 A

5 RON INDA 16 359 22.438 A

6 PRESTON HALLAS 13 291 22.385 A

7 JEFF SEIS 12 268 22.333 A

8 CHRIS LANG 10 222 22.200 A

9 JAY HINTZ 15 332 22.133 A

10 MATT KOEHLER 16 353 22.063 A

11 LEXIE FLEES 16 350 21.875 Jr-A

12 JOHN MOSS 13 283 21.769 A

13 KEVIN KAZMIERCZAK 16 348 21.750 A

14 BOB FOCHS 16 348 21.750 A

15 ANDY ADAMS 12 259 21.583 A

16 TYLER POLKA 14 302 21.571 A

17 KURT MUELLER 6 129 21.500 A

18 KYLE ALTERS 16 344 21.500 A

19 ALLEN WANTA 13 278 21.385 A

20 SAWYER LENCH 16 342 21.375 Jr-A

21 MIKE YANG 11 234 21.273 B

22 CORY SEIS 13 276 21.231 A

23 PHIL STASZAK 15 318 21.200 A

24 MAC BOBOR 12 254 21.167 A

25 CURT BESTE 15 317 21.133 A

26 JERIK GIESE 13 267 20.538 A

27 TED KOEHLER   16 326 20.375 A

28 MATT SWEDOWSKI 14 285 20.357 A

29 LENNY LANG 16 320 20.000 A

30 GARY SONDOLSKI 13 252 19.385 A

31 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 6 86 14.333 Jr-A



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

ROUNDS BIRDS 2020

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 JACK  SCHIPPERS 16 361 22.563 Jr-B

2 KAEDEN LUDWIG 16 360 22.500 Jr-B

3 ZANDER DEININGER 16 354 22.125 Jr-B

4 CIAN JAEGER 16 349 21.813 Jr-B

5 REECE ZEBRO 16 345 21.563 Jr-B

6 DOUG SCHULTZ 16 344 21.500 B

7 CHRIS NELSON 12 256 21.333 B

8 TOM OLSON 14 297 21.214 B

9 KATELYN GORSKI 16 338 21.125 Jr-B

10 JACE NECHUTA 16 336 21.000 Jr-B

11 LUKE KRAMER 16 336 21.000 B

12 MYRANDA HAYES 10 210 21.000 B

13 PATRICK REED 12 249 20.750 B

14 ALLEN DAVIDOWSKI 16 330 20.625 B

15 ANDY BOWER 16 329 20.563 B

16 JOSH JENSEN 16 328 20.500 B

17 CARTER DAUL 15 307 20.467 Jr-B

18 BRIAN HELDING 16 326 20.375 B

19 TOM STEPAN 13 261 20.077 B

20 GARY KLOTZBUECHER 10 200 20.000 B

21 MATT BARNES 11 217 19.727 B

22 BOB HAYES 11 214 19.455 B

23 ADAM OLSON 12 233 19.417 B

24 MIKE TIMM 9 172 19.111 B

25 MARK NINNEMANN 12 229 19.083 B

26 DARREN KRZANOWSKI 4 53 13.250 B



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

ROUNDS BIRDS 2020

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 BRANDON OLSON 11 242 22.000 Jr-C

2 STACY SUCHON 16 336 21.000 C

3 MERRICK BROD 13 268 20.615 Jr-C

4 ZACH DEININGER 15 305 20.333 Jr-C

5 KORBIN D'ACQUISTO 16 324 20.250 Jr-C

6 CANYON SUCHON 16 322 20.125 Jr-C

7 ZACH FOCHS 16 318 19.875 Jr-C

8 BENTLEY VEHLOW 16 318 19.875 Jr-C

9 STEVE KENNEDY 14 273 19.500 C

10 MATTHEW OBREMSKI 14 273 19.500 Jr-C

11 LYDIA WELCH 16 310 19.375 Jr-C

13 ETHAN COLDEN 16 307 19.188 Jr-C

14 MASON POMPO 10 190 19.000 Jr-C

15 JACOB HAUPT 6 113 18.833 C

16 KRIS REBMAN 15 279 18.600 C

17 JOHN SCHWANTZ 15 278 18.533 C

18 AUBREY BRZEZINSKI 16 291 18.188 Jr-C

19 CHAD POMPO 8 138 17.250 C

20 BOB HACKBARTH 10 168 16.800 C

21 PAUL DEININGER 16 266 16.625 C

22 BOB BERNHARDT 16 265 16.563 C



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

ROUNDS BIRDS 2020

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 BRAM BRZEZINSKI 14 290 20.714 Jr-D

2 COHEN ICZKOWSKI 9 169 18.778 Jr-D

3 COLTAN BOWER 16 293 18.313 Jr-D

4 MIKE DOBRINSKA 16 268 16.750 D

5 MIKE REED 14 234 16.714 Jr-D

6 CHRISTIAN SHAW 8 133 16.625 Jr-D

7 BRENDA PESAVENTO 12 196 16.333 D

8 JOSH WIESE 13 202 15.538 D

9 LEAH TAUFERNER 16 246 15.375 D

10 EVAN JOHNSON 13 194 14.923 Jr-D

11 FRAN CLARK 10 149 14.900 D

12 DUSTAN NEWMAN 11 163 14.818 D

13 CARTER KLAP 6 86 14.333 Jr-D

14 OWEN LENCH 16 178 11.125 Jr-D



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

ROUNDS BIRDS 2020

Pos. SHOOTER'S NAME SHOT BROKE AVERAGE CLASS

1 AYDEN ZEKA 16 377 23.563 Jr-AA

2 JADEN REED 16 375 23.438 Jr-AA

3 WYATT BRZEZINSKI 15 340 22.667 Jr-A

4 JACK  SCHIPPERS 16 361 22.563 Jr-B

5 KAEDEN LUDWIG 16 360 22.500 Jr-B

6 ZANDER DEININGER 16 354 22.125 Jr-C

7 ZACH FOCHS 16 353 22.063 Jr-C

8 BRANDON OLSON 11 242 22.000 Jr-C

9 LEXIE FLEES 16 350 21.875 Jr-A

10 CIAN JAEGER 16 349 21.813 Jr-B

11 REECE ZEBRO 16 345 21.563 Jr-B

12 SAWYER LENCH 16 342 21.375 Jr-A

13 KATELYN GORSKI 16 338 21.125 Jr-B

14 JACE NECHUTA 16 336 21.000 Jr-B

15 BRAM BRZEZINSKI 14 290 20.714 Jr-D

16 MERRICK BROD 13 268 20.615 Jr-C

17 CARTER DAUL 15 307 20.467 Jr-B

18 ZACH DEININGER 15 305 20.333 Jr-B

19 KORBIN D'ACQUISTO 16 324 20.250 Jr-C

20 CANYON SUCHON 16 322 20.125 Jr-C

21 BENTLEY VEHLOW 16 318 19.875 Jr-C

22 MATTHEW OBREMSKI 14 273 19.500 Jr-C

23 LYDIA WELCH 16 310 19.375 Jr-C

24 ETHAN COLDEN 16 307 19.188 Jr-C

25 MASON POMPO 10 190 19.000 Jr-C

26 COHEN ICZKOWSKI 9 169 18.778 Jr-D

27 COLTAN BOWER 16 293 18.313 Jr-D

28 AUBREY BRZEZINSKI 16 291 18.188 Jr-C

29 MIKE REED 14 234 16.714 Jr-D

30 CHRISTIAN SHAW 8 133 16.625 Jr-D

31 EVAN JOHNSON 13 194 14.923 Jr-D

32 CARTER KLAP 6 86 14.333 Jr-D

33 OWEN LENCH 16 178 11.125 Jr-D



MOSINEE SPROTSMEN'S ALLIANCE CLASS STANDINGS AS OF 8-18-22

HIGH SHOOTER

Bentley Vehlow 50 X 50

Tony Kopchinski 49 X 50

Cian Jaeger 49 X 50

Mike Bush 49 X 50

Jadan Reed 49 X 50

HIGH JUINOR SHOOTER

Bentley Vehlow 50 X 50

Cian Jaeger 49 X 50

Jadan Reed 49 X 50

Jack Schippers 25 X 25

Korbin D'acquisto 25 X 25

HIGH WOMEN SHOOTER

Jadan Reed 49 X 50

SHOOTERS WITH 25'S SHOOTERS WITH 24'S

Cian Jaeger Tony Kopchinski

Jack Schippers Jadan Reed

Tony Kopchinski Cian Jaeger

Bentley Vehlow Phil Peterson

Roger Brzezinski Mike Bush

Korbin D'acquisto Jack Helding

Jadan Reed Jim Rheinschmidt

Mike Bush Jadan Reed

Korbin D'acquisto

Mark Michlig

SHOOT OFF'S AND TROPHY NIGHT 8/25/2022

There will be a shoot off between Global View Capital and Wiggly field for 2nd 

and 3rd place in the White division. 

There will be a shoot off between T.R.W. and Bad Company for 3rd place in the 

Blue division. 


